• ATEX Category II Group 2 Gas max surface temperature 135C
(II 2G c IIB T4) fixed speed pump assembly
• 620R uses 3.2mm wall thickness continuous tubing, 620RE and
620RE4 use LoadSure tube elements
• One minute maintenance from patented LoadSure technology
• Pumphead rotor has two spring-loaded rollers that disengage for
CIP/SIP
• Pumpheads have shock proof tool-lockable guard with safety

Bredel
PUMPS
Order information
Pump rpm Supply Product code
621DF/REA621DF/REA 77 230/400V 50Hz 3ph 0.37kW 060.8322.020
ATEX fixed speed 251 230/400V 50Hz 3ph 0.37kW 060.8352.020
621DF/REA 77 230/400V 50Hz 3ph 0.37kW 060.8322.E20
ATEX fixed speed 251 230/400V 50Hz 3ph 0.37kW 060.8352.E20
621DF/RE4A 77 230/400V 50Hz 3ph 0.37kW 060.8322.E40
ATEX fixed speed 251 230/400V 50Hz 3ph 0.37kW 060.8352.E40
621DF/RA 77 230/400V 50Hz 3ph 0.37kW 060.8622.020 - *10:1
ATEX fixed speed PTC's 251 230/400V 50Hz 3ph 0.37kW  060.8652.020 - *2:1
621DF/REA 77 230/400V 50Hz 3ph 0.37kW 060.8622.E20 - *10:1
ATEX fixed speed PTC's 251 230/400V 50Hz 3ph 0.37kW 060.8652.E20 - *2:1
621DF/RE4A 77 230/400V 50Hz 3ph 0.37kW 060.8622.E40 - *10:1
ATEX fixed speed PTC's 251 230/400V 50Hz 3ph 0.37kW 060.8652.E40 - *2:1
*10:1 or 2:1 speed reduction available using VFD from geared units fitted with PTC thermistors
Pumphead ordering codes
Pumphead Description Product code
620RA Two roller continuous tubing pumphead for maximum